
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Sunday, 15 September 2024 
 

COMPETITION RESULTS 
 

CHALLENGE TROPHY 
 

Position Name Points 

Overall Champion Jeffrey Wong 40 
 

DENDRO/VANDA – MEN’S DIVISION 
 

Position Name Points 

Winner Kunal Chakraborty 38 

1st Runner-Up Joseph Samy 37 ocb 

2nd Runner-Up Wang Li Chieh Jacky 37 ocb 
 

VANDA/ARANDA – MEN’S DIVISION 
 

Position Name Points 

Winner Tan Chee Boon Eugene 38 

1st Runner-Up Cheong Nam Do 37 ocb 

2nd Runner-Up Francis Ong 37 ocb 
 

ARANDA/DENDRO – MEN’S DIVISION 
 

Position Name Points 

Winner Timothy Yap 38 

1st Runner-Up Phillon Chiun 37 ocb 

2nd Runner-Up Colin Koh Juin Hao 37 ocb 

 



 

 
 
 

 
 

Sunday, 15 September 2024 
 

COMPETITION RESULTS 
 

DENDRO/VANDA – LADIES’ DIVISION 
 

Position Name Points 

Winner Steffany Chang Mei Leng 36 ocb 

1st Runner-Up Wu Kaiyu 36 ocb 

2nd Runner-Up Lilian Yee 36 
 

VANDA/ARANDA – LADIES’ DIVISION 
 

Position Name Points 

Winner Maureen Goh 36 ocb 

1st Runner-Up Cheng Dee Jee 36 ocb 

2nd Runner-Up Melissa Sim 36 
 

ARANDA/DENDRO – LADIES’ DIVISION 
 

Position Name Points 

Winner Zou Yuxia 36 

1st Runner-Up Joey Tan 35 ocb 

2nd Runner-Up Mary Wong 35 ocb 

 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 

 

Sunday, 15 September 2024 
 

NOVELTY RESULTS 
 

LONGEST DRIVE – MEN 
 

Hole Winner 

Dendro #3 Timothy Yap 

Vanda #9 Jeffrey Wong 

Aranda #7 Tan Chee Boon Eugene 

 
LONGEST DRIVE – LADIES 

 

Hole Winner 

Dendro #1 Wu Kaiyu 

Vanda #5 Wu Kaiyu 

Aranda #9 Joey Tan 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  



Rank Player Idx Play

StablefordHandicap

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TotalOut In

Gross

Total Out In

Individual - StablefordPlay Format 

System 36Handicapping

Countback :

:

:

StrokeHole Allocation - Standard Extension

OCC PRESIDENT CUP 2024 Sun 15 Sep 2024

3 2 1 4 1 2 3 1 1 2 4 2 222 2 20 2033 4039 36 7590.01

2 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 0 2 3 132 2 19 1922 3839 39 78110.02

3 3 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 1 322 2 20 1832 3838 38 7680.03

2 3 2 2 4 1 2 1 3 1 3 2 312 2 20 1822 3842 42 84150.04

0 3 3 2 0 1 3 2 3 3 1 3 330 1 13 2433 3750 36 86140.05

1 3 0 2 1 2 3 1 3 2 2 3 312 2 15 2242 3745 36 81120.06

2 3 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 220 3 16 2143 3744 36 80110.07

2 3 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 3 121 2 17 2033 3743 39 82120.08

2 1 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 312 2 17 2041 3746 40 86170.09

2 2 3 2 3 2 1 3 2 2 2 1 312 1 18 1941 3745 41 86170.010

0 4 1 3 2 0 3 3 2 2 3 2 112 3 18 1923 3742 39 81120.011

3 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 2 323 1 19 1823 3743 43 86160.012

2 2 2 2 1 3 4 1 2 2 1 1 313 3 19 1831 3743 45 88200.013

1 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 1 111 1 19 1823 3737 38 7570.014

2 2 1 2 3 4 2 3 2 1 2 3 112 2 20 1722 3738 42 80120.015

4 2 3 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 222 1 21 1622 3740 45 85170.016

2 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 3 222 1 15 2131 3647 39 86150.017

2 2 2 3 2 0 3 1 5 1 1 2 322 1 15 2131 3651 43 94220.018

2 1 2 2 2 3 1 3 2 3 3 3 020 2 16 2032 3645 41 86140.019

1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 3 222 1 16 2031 3649 43 92210.020

1 3 3 3 1 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 221 2 16 2031 3646 43 89200.021

2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 213 2 16 2032 3644 41 85160.022

2 2 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 2 3 2 221 1 16 2022 3648 42 90200.023

1 2 3 1 2 1 2 2 4 3 2 1 221 2 16 2023 3647 44 91220.024

1 3 2 1 2 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 121 2 16 2023 3639 36 7560.025

1 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 223 2 17 1931 3646 41 87170.026

1 3 1 2 2 3 3 2 1 2 3 2 211 2 17 1932 3649 44 93230.027

3 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 3 3 322 2 17 1911 3646 43 89180.028

2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 1 311 2 17 1932 3646 43 89180.029

2 3 3 2 1 1 3 1 3 2 1 2 332 2 17 1911 3648 45 93220.030

2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 221 2 17 1912 3643 39 82110.031

3 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 232 1 18 1831 3645 43 88180.032

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 221 3 18 1832 3645 44 89180.033

2 1 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 2 221 2 18 1822 3639 39 7890.034

2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 211 2 18 1811 3647 45 92220.035

2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 122 1 18 1812 3641 41 82130.036

2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 3 211 3 19 1712 3643 42 85150.037

3 1 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 121 2 19 1722 3642 42 84130.038

2 3 2 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 223 2 20 1633 3644 46 90200.039

3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 222 2 20 1632 3641 45 86170.040

3 3 3 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 323 1 20 1621 3645 48 93220.041

2 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 3 1 1 2 212 2 20 1633 3643 47 90210.042

2 3 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 1 3 1 122 2 20 1613 3644 49 93240.043

2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 202 3 20 1602 3635 39 7450.044

2 3 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 222 2 21 1523 3645 50 95240.045

3 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 113 3 21 1532 3642 45 87170.046

1 2 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 3 0 3 123 1 21 1514 3643 48

Jeffrey Wong

Kunal Chakraborty

Tan Chee Boon Eugene 

Timothy Yap

Phillon Chiun

Cheong Nam Do

Francis Ong

Colin Koh Juin Hao

Lee Jong Geun

Mun Hyun Su

Ok Chang Hun

Michael Tiaw Wee Seng 

Joseph Samy

Wang Li Chieh Jacky 

Joseph Phua

Lim Ah Bah

Zou Yuxia 

Kenneth Lee Tsu Wee 

Low Tow Ling

Ong Pang Sin

Steffany Chang Mei Leng 

Vincent Chong

Maureen Goh

Jansen Sulaeman

Johann Lau Khai Feng

Kim Jin Ok

Cheng Dee Jee

Tan Siow Chua

Ng Teck Chew

Lim Kin Leong

Paul Thia

Kim Dae Yon

Yong Yee Mun

Tan Kok Lai

Neo Lay Hwee

Wu Kaiyu

Ng Han Chew

Leow Kok Siong

Martin Lau

Lilian Yee

Edward Raj Vesuwasam 

Low Han Thong

Eng Seh Ping

Winston Lau Choong Kwang 

Er Sung Choon

Melissa Sim

Lim Eng Lee 91200.047
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Rank Player Idx Play

StablefordHandicap

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TotalOut In

Gross

Total Out In

Individual - StablefordPlay Format 

System 36Handicapping

Countback :

:

:

StrokeHole Allocation - Standard Extension

OCC PRESIDENT CUP 2024 Sun 15 Sep 2024

3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 1 102 2 21 1521 3640 46Lim Tiek Seng 86170.048

2 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 222 3 22 1423 3639 48Yeo Kian Peng 87180.049

1 3 1 2 0 0 1 2 2 3 2 2 313 2 15 2043 3548 40Yun Do Gyeong 88170.050

0 1 2 3 2 1 1 3 1 2 2 3 232 1 15 2033 3548 41Jeffrey Chua 89180.051

1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 1 311 2 15 2030 3551 43Matsukawa Yang 94220.052

1 2 2 4 1 1 1 3 3 2 1 3 131 1 15 2032 3550 44Ang Lian Cheng 94220.053

2 1 2 4 0 1 1 3 2 2 3 2 222 2 16 1922 3548 44Lee Woon Kek 92200.054

2 2 2 4 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 2 232 1 16 1911 3550 44Jeremy Wong Sui Jie 94220.055

0 3 2 3 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 322 2 16 1921 3550 46Chin Chee Choon 96240.056

1 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 1 110 1 16 1932 3553 46Koh Lip Kee 99240.057

2 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 132 3 16 1911 3547 45Er Song Hwee 92220.058

1 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 5 1 2 2 210 2 16 1901 3550 46Joey Tan 96230.059

0 3 1 3 0 2 0 1 3 2 1 2 242 2 17 1834 3547 44Loke Siew Ken 91190.060

2 3 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 132 3 17 1821 3550 47Mary Wong 97250.061

1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 0 3 2 2 132 3 17 1821 3548 45Park Changwan 93220.062

3 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 3 2 222 3 17 1812 3547 47Ong Puay Chong 94240.063

2 1 3 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 132 2 17 1821 3548 45Richard Tan Kia Miang 93220.064

2 2 3 3 0 3 2 2 2 3 2 1 232 1 17 1811 3548 45Chong Kee Hiong 93210.065

2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 122 1 17 1821 3549 46Khoo Kah Nan 95240.066

1 2 3 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 2 333 2 18 1733 3545 44Tan Heng Wang 89180.067

2 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 3 021 2 18 1732 3545 44An Sung Jin 89180.068

2 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 332 2 18 1713 3544 45Ler Pheck Hiang 89190.069

2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 113 0 18 1731 3548 48Jin Miye 96240.070

2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 0 2 3 123 2 18 1721 3542 43Jung Seoung Hoon 85150.071

2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 222 1 18 1712 3548 48Ho Han Khim 96240.072

2 3 2 1 3 2 2 1 2 2 3 3 122 2 19 1602 3543 44Huang Cheng Te 87160.073

3 3 2 2 1 3 1 2 3 1 2 2 132 1 19 1612 3547 48Abdul Karim Razzak 95230.074

2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 012 2 19 1622 3544 44Kim Sung Mi 88170.075

2 2 3 4 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 0 212 1 19 1632 3545 46Dennis Sim 91190.076

2 3 2 3 2 1 3 2 3 1 0 2 122 2 19 1622 3543 47Eddie Lim 90200.077

2 3 3 3 2 3 1 2 1 2 2 2 231 1 20 1502 3542 47Jacqueline Lim 89190.078

3 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 1 222 3 20 1532 3542 45Patrick Tee 87150.079

2 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 222 3 20 1513 3544 50William Tan Chun Kuang 94240.080

2 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 2 3 2 1 113 2 20 1521 3540 45Li Tjin Hoa 85150.081

3 3 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 222 2 20 1512 3543 46Choo Youn Gyun Jerry 89170.082

4 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 233 2 21 1421 3540 48Teow Bee Kim 88180.083

1 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 2 2 1 0 112 1 21 1433 3542 48Ang Cheng Hoo 90180.084

3 1 4 1 2 3 1 2 3 3 0 1 312 2 21 1403 3539 48Ng Soon Lee 87160.085

1 3 3 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 3 3 222 1 13 2130 3453 41Lee Hye Eun 94210.086

2 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 3 3 2 231 2 14 2022 3451 43Oh Koh Chuan 94220.087

2 1 1 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 131 1 14 2033 3450 44Raymond Lim 94230.088

2 3 1 1 2 0 0 3 4 2 2 2 322 2 15 1912 3447 44Koh Wah Hui 91200.089

1 3 0 2 1 3 3 2 4 0 2 1 222 1 15 1932 3451 45David Foo 96230.090

3 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 3 210 0 16 1823 3447 46Neo Aik Cheng 93220.091

0 2 2 3 0 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 212 2 16 1812 3450 45Michael Geow 95230.092

1 1 3 2 1 3 0 0 2 3 2 2 323 2 17 1731 3446 46Neo Gim Seong 92180.093

1 3 2 2 2 1 0 3 2 3 1 2 212 2 17 1732 3447 45Wong Say Lin 92200.094
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Rank Player Idx Play

StablefordHandicap

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TotalOut In

Gross

Total Out In

Individual - StablefordPlay Format 

System 36Handicapping

Countback :

:

:

StrokeHole Allocation - Standard Extension

OCC PRESIDENT CUP 2024 Sun 15 Sep 2024

2 3 2 1 2 2 0 3 2 2 2 3 211 1 17 1723 3448 45Nina Koh 93210.095

2 2 3 3 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 230 2 17 1713 3449 48He Lixing 97240.096

1 4 3 2 2 0 1 3 3 1 0 2 321 2 17 1722 3449 46Vincent Choo 95210.097

3 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 3 1 2 1 233 2 17 1710 3446 47Sing Kow Kiae 93220.098

2 0 3 4 2 1 2 3 3 0 1 1 322 1 17 1722 3448 45Karthik Mohan 93190.099

2 3 2 2 1 2 3 3 2 3 1 2 210 3 17 1702 3447 44Wu Yuhong 91170.0100

0 3 3 3 2 2 0 1 2 2 3 2 212 1 18 1632 3447 46Lim Kuang Beng 93210.0101

2 2 3 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 233 2 18 1622 3446 48Kim Min Kyung 94230.0102

2 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 322 2 18 1612 3448 47Tan Yik Kuan 95230.0103

1 3 0 2 3 2 1 3 1 2 2 1 143 2 18 1612 3450 50Rachel Tee 100270.0104

0 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 223 3 18 1602 3445 45Stephen Ho 90180.0105

1 3 2 3 2 2 1 2 3 1 1 2 232 1 18 1612 3448 49Ng Say Hin 97240.0106

2 1 3 3 2 0 3 1 2 2 0 3 122 3 18 1622 3445 48Ganesan Ponniah 93170.0107

3 3 3 1 2 3 3 1 2 1 2 1 311 0 20 1404 3443 51Patrick Yang 94220.0108

2 3 3 2 2 3 1 2 2 0 3 0 122 2 21 1322 3441 50Park Jin Bok 91200.0109

0 3 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 222 2 12 2120 3352 40Tan Xiaohui 92160.0110

1 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 3 221 2 15 1811 3351 46Patrick Ng 97240.0111

1 0 4 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 221 2 16 1712 3351 50Chang Youn Young 101290.0112

3 4 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 3 222 1 17 1620 3349 48Dennis Tan Meng Heng 97240.0113

2 2 3 3 0 3 0 3 2 3 2 2 123 1 17 1610 3347 45Chung Kwangpyo 92190.0114

3 2 2 2 2 0 3 2 1 2 3 0 122 2 17 1622 3349 47Yeo Kim Seng 96230.0115

2 3 2 2 3 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 302 1 18 1521 3346 49Lee Sook Fun Flora 95230.0116

2 3 2 3 2 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 232 3 19 1432 3344 49Ong Peoy Kuan 93210.0117

0 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 0 2 1 2 022 2 19 1423 3344 47Keong Poh Wah 91180.0118

3 0 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 0 2 234 1 19 1403 3344 51Daphne Wong 95220.0119

0 4 2 1 1 0 0 3 3 1 2 3 232 1 13 1922 3252 44Chu Kaung Ho 96210.0120

1 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 1 2 1 0 331 1 14 1832 3252 48Jun Hye Jin 100270.0121

1 3 3 3 2 0 4 2 1 1 0 3 220 2 15 1721 3250 46Kwok Lilian 96220.0122

1 3 3 3 1 2 0 1 2 3 2 2 210 1 16 1632 3251 49Lee Hyunjung 100260.0123

2 1 3 1 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 232 1 16 1612 3249 50Chooi Khai Pheng 99220.0124

2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 3 2 222 2 16 1612 3254 53Ng Siow Hoon 107320.0125

1 0 2 1 3 4 1 2 2 1 2 2 322 2 16 1611 3250 51Poh Lay Guat 101280.0126

0 3 2 1 3 0 3 1 3 2 2 1 222 3 16 1602 3249 48Long Jing 97220.0127

0 1 2 3 2 2 3 1 2 0 1 2 222 3 17 1522 3249 50Lim Lian Kee 99240.0128

1 3 3 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 132 1 18 1422 3248 50Chng Chee Beow 98240.0129

2 2 0 0 3 2 1 1 4 0 1 2 323 2 18 1404 3245 49Lee Jin 94210.0130

1 3 3 1 2 2 3 3 3 1 0 0 020 3 18 1423 3246 52Liow Kah Kheong 98230.0131

1 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 3 1 3 1 232 2 12 1933 3156 47Cheng Fong Kiew 103270.0132

3 2 1 2 0 3 0 1 4 1 3 1 332 0 13 1820 3152 45Loo Hock Leong 97210.0133

0 3 2 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 222 3 14 1722 3155 50Linda Lee 105300.0134

1 3 2 3 0 2 2 0 4 0 1 2 321 0 14 1732 3150 47Shen Teng Mei Tung 97230.0135

1 2 2 1 2 0 3 1 3 1 2 1 120 3 14 1733 3150 48Yu Hong Chin 98240.0136

2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 3 2 2 221 2 16 1502 3153 54Tricia J Lim 107330.0137

2 3 1 1 0 1 3 2 3 1 3 0 303 3 16 1502 3149 51Zhang Tianxue 100250.0138

2 3 2 2 1 2 3 2 3 1 2 0 211 2 17 1402 3152 55Catherine Lai Nyuk Lian 107300.0139

2 2 3 2 2 1 2 0 2 2 0 2 211 3 19 1213 3145 53Joseph Rozariyah 98240.0140

1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 0 332 1 13 1721 3054 49Gan Siew Lay 103260.0141
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Rank Player Idx Play

StablefordHandicap

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TotalOut In

Gross

Total Out In

Individual - StablefordPlay Format 

System 36Handicapping

Countback :

:

:

StrokeHole Allocation - Standard Extension

OCC PRESIDENT CUP 2024 Sun 15 Sep 2024

0 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 2 3 0 022 1 13 1732 3056 49Oh Chew Khoon 105270.0142

1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 5 0 2 0 322 2 13 1721 3054 51Lee Jinah 105300.0143

2 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 2 0 2 222 2 14 1622 3056 51Kim Yeon Ah 107310.0144

1 3 2 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 2 021 2 14 1622 3052 48Thomas Chong 100240.0145

2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 131 2 15 1532 3052 50Tay Chok Chuan 102240.0146

2 1 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 320 2 15 1512 3049 50Dominic Siu 99240.0147

2 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 2 2 2 2 321 3 16 1402 3051 54Jenny Ong Keow Hiong 105290.0148

2 2 2 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 3 2 113 2 16 1422 3055 55Iris Ang Hui Luan 110330.0149

3 2 1 0 2 2 3 2 0 1 4 0 133 1 16 1402 3049 54Clara Lee 103260.0150

3 1 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 1 121 1 16 1422 3048 51Koh Kew Sek 99240.0151

1 4 3 1 3 2 2 2 3 1 2 0 022 1 17 1310 3049 53Allan Tan Kee Sze 102240.0152

0 3 2 1 2 0 3 0 0 3 3 2 230 0 10 1932 2955 44Goh Lam Kiong 99220.0153

1 3 0 1 0 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 100 0 11 1843 2958 47Pearlyn Koh 105270.0154

0 3 3 2 0 1 1 2 2 3 3 0 321 1 12 1711 2954 48Ong Yen Her 102240.0155

0 2 2 4 0 0 3 1 2 0 3 1 423 1 12 1710 2955 51Prakash Thomas 106240.0156

0 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 212 2 13 1640 2956 51Lyn Yong Chin Lin 107300.0157

0 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 112 1 14 1521 2952 49Tan Heng Meng 101240.0158

1 3 1 4 3 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 320 1 15 1421 2951 51Lim Yeong Chuan 102240.0159

2 1 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 212 0 16 1322 2954 54Suan Tju Helen 108310.0160

3 1 2 0 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 0 221 2 16 1313 2948 52Chiang Kim Hong 100240.0161

0 1 3 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 3 2 322 2 12 1602 2856 51Yeow See Onn 107240.0162

3 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 4 2 1 2 220 2 13 1511 2853 52Shin Myung Yong 105280.0163

0 3 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 0 222 2 13 1512 2855 49Lee Fui Howe 104240.0164

0 1 3 0 2 3 2 1 3 2 2 0 122 1 14 1412 2858 53Cho Yong Kum 111290.0165

0 0 3 3 2 1 4 0 3 3 1 0 121 1 14 1403 2854 52Tan Kian Hui 106240.0166

2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 201 1 14 1321 2752 52Giam Tee Seng 104240.0167

0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 123 0 14 1302 2754 53Marlon Azores 107240.0168

0 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 212 2 13 1311 2660 56Kim Da Wn 116350.0169

3 1 2 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 0 2 122 1 14 1232 2655 57Li Fanhui 112330.0170

2 2 3 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 0 320 3 14 1201 2653 56Ng Choon Choon 109300.0171

0 3 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 3 1 011 2 15 1102 2652 53Simon Teo Boon Hwee 105240.0172

0 0 0 4 0 0 1 3 4 1 2 2 220 1 7 1812 2564 49Yang Jing 113290.0173

0 0 2 2 0 1 1 2 3 3 1 1 031 0 8 1732 2560 47Goh Soon Pooh 107240.0174

1 1 1 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 2 411 1 10 1512 2554 51Christopher Lee 105240.0175

1 1 3 1 1 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 421 1 13 1221 2554 58Tina Wee 112290.0176

0 2 2 1 0 1 3 0 2 1 0 2 224 1 13 1202 2558 55Yoon Young Mi 113310.0177

2 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 321 2 10 1412 2454 51Loh Peng Nang 105240.0178

1 0 0 2 0 2 1 3 1 0 2 2 213 1 10 1421 2457 50Kim Dong Hyun 107240.0179

0 2 2 3 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 232 0 13 1012 2355 57Lee Cheng Peck 112240.0180

3 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 1 112 0 13 1021 2356 60Pang Gek Suan 116340.0181

2 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 102 1 13 1012 2351 55George Ng 106240.0182

0 0 1 0 3 2 1 3 2 1 2 2 030 0 7 1511 2265 52Shin Ji Hye 117310.0183

1 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 220 0 10 1221 2256 52Goh Daniel 108240.0184

1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 222 1 11 1122 2259 61Winnie Wong Lai Kuen 120360.0185

1 2 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 1 022 0 11 1113 2262 57Catherine Zhu 119330.0186

0 2 3 0 0 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 012 1 11 1102 2261 59Molly Chua 120350.0187

2 2 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 121 2 12 811 2052 58Victor Lim Kee Liew 110240.0188
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Rank Player Idx Play

StablefordHandicap

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TotalOut In

Gross

Total Out In

Individual - StablefordPlay Format 

System 36Handicapping

Countback :

:

:

StrokeHole Allocation - Standard Extension

OCC PRESIDENT CUP 2024 Sun 15 Sep 2024

1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 3 0 1 122 1 8 1110 1961 59Jennifer Soh Soh Khoon 120340.0189

0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 213 0 8 610 1468 69Wong Enn Ai Beverly 137350.0190
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Rank Player Idx Play

StablefordHandicap

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TotalOut In

Gross

Total Out In

Individual - StablefordPlay Format 

System 36Handicapping

Countback :

:

:

StrokeHole Allocation - Standard Extension

OCC PRESIDENT CUP 2024 Sun 15 Sep 2024

AD LGroup :

2 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 3 222 1 15 2131 3647 39 86150.01

1 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 5 1 2 2 210 2 16 1901 3550 46 96230.02

2 3 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 132 3 17 1821 3550 47 97250.03

2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 113 0 18 1731 3548 48 96240.04

2 2 3 3 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 230 2 17 1713 3449 48 97240.05

2 3 2 2 1 2 3 3 2 3 1 2 210 3 17 1702 3447 44 91170.06

1 3 0 2 3 2 1 3 1 2 2 1 143 2 18 1612 3450 50 100270.07

0 3 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 222 2 12 2120 3352 40 92160.08

2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 3 2 222 2 16 1612 3254 53 107320.09

0 3 2 1 3 0 3 1 3 2 2 1 222 3 16 1602 3249 48 97220.010

0 1 2 3 2 2 3 1 2 0 1 2 222 3 17 1522 3249 50 99240.011

1 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 3 1 3 1 232 2 12 1933 3156 47 103270.012

2 3 2 2 1 2 3 2 3 1 2 0 211 2 17 1402 3152 55 107300.013

1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 0 332 1 13 1721 3054 49 103260.014

0 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 2 3 0 022 1 13 1732 3056 49 105270.015

2 2 2 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 3 2 113 2 16 1422 3055 55 110330.016

0 1 3 0 2 3 2 1 3 2 2 0 122 1 14 1412 2858 53 111290.017

0 0 0 4 0 0 1 3 4 1 2 2 220 1 7 1812 2564 49

Zou Yuxia 

Joey Tan

Mary Wong

Jin Miye

He Lixing

Wu Yuhong

Rachel Tee

Tan Xiaohui

Ng Siow Hoon

Long Jing 

Lim Lian Kee

Cheng Fong Kiew 

Catherine Lai Nyuk Lian 

Gan Siew Lay

Oh Chew Khoon 

Iris Ang Hui Luan

Cho Yong Kum

Yang Jing 113290.018
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Rank Player Idx Play

StablefordHandicap

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TotalOut In

Gross

Total Out In

Individual - StablefordPlay Format 

System 36Handicapping

Countback :

:

:

StrokeHole Allocation - Standard Extension

OCC PRESIDENT CUP 2024 Sun 15 Sep 2024

AD MGroup :

2 3 2 2 4 1 2 1 3 1 3 2 312 2 20 1822 3842 42Timothy Yap 84150.01

0 3 3 2 0 1 3 2 3 3 1 3 330 1 13 2433 3750 36Phillon Chiun 86140.02

2 3 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 3 121 2 17 2033 3743 39Colin Koh Juin Hao 82120.03

3 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 2 323 1 19 1823 3743 43Michael Tiaw Wee Seng 86160.04

2 2 2 3 2 0 3 1 5 1 1 2 322 1 15 2131 3651 43Kenneth Lee Tsu Wee 94220.05

2 1 2 2 2 3 1 3 2 3 3 3 020 2 16 2032 3645 41Low Tow Ling 86140.06

1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 3 222 1 16 2031 3649 43Ong Pang Sin 92210.07

3 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 3 3 322 2 17 1911 3646 43Tan Siow Chua 89180.08

2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 1 311 2 17 1932 3646 43Ng Teck Chew 89180.09

2 3 3 2 1 1 3 1 3 2 1 2 332 2 17 1911 3648 45Lim Kin Leong 93220.010

2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 221 2 17 1912 3643 39Paul Thia 82110.011

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 221 3 18 1832 3645 44Yong Yee Mun 89180.012

3 1 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 121 2 19 1722 3642 42Leow Kok Siong 84130.013

3 3 3 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 323 1 20 1621 3645 48Edward Raj Vesuwasam 93220.014

2 3 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 222 2 21 1523 3645 50Er Sung Choon 95240.015

1 2 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 3 0 3 123 1 21 1514 3643 48Lim Eng Lee 91200.016

1 2 2 4 1 1 1 3 3 2 1 3 131 1 15 2032 3550 44Ang Lian Cheng 94220.017

2 1 2 4 0 1 1 3 2 2 3 2 222 2 16 1922 3548 44Lee Woon Kek 92200.018

0 3 2 3 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 322 2 16 1921 3550 46Chin Chee Choon 96240.019

1 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 1 110 1 16 1932 3553 46Koh Lip Kee 99240.020

0 3 1 3 0 2 0 1 3 2 1 2 242 2 17 1834 3547 44Loke Siew Ken 91190.021

2 2 3 3 0 3 2 2 2 3 2 1 232 1 17 1811 3548 45Chong Kee Hiong 93210.022

2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 222 1 18 1712 3548 48Ho Han Khim 96240.023

3 3 2 2 1 3 1 2 3 1 2 2 132 1 19 1612 3547 48Abdul Karim Razzak 95230.024

2 2 3 4 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 0 212 1 19 1632 3545 46Dennis Sim 91190.025

3 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 1 222 3 20 1532 3542 45Patrick Tee 87150.026

3 3 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 222 2 20 1512 3543 46Choo Youn Gyun Jerry 89170.027

1 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 2 2 1 0 112 1 21 1433 3542 48Ang Cheng Hoo 90180.028

1 3 0 2 1 3 3 2 4 0 2 1 222 1 15 1932 3451 45David Foo 96230.029

1 4 3 2 2 0 1 3 3 1 0 2 321 2 17 1722 3449 46Vincent Choo 95210.030

2 0 3 4 2 1 2 3 3 0 1 1 322 1 17 1722 3448 45Karthik Mohan 93190.031

1 3 2 3 2 2 1 2 3 1 1 2 232 1 18 1612 3448 49Ng Say Hin 97240.032

2 1 3 3 2 0 3 1 2 2 0 3 122 3 18 1622 3445 48Ganesan Ponniah 93170.033

0 4 2 1 1 0 0 3 3 1 2 3 232 1 13 1922 3252 44Chu Kaung Ho 96210.034

2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 131 2 15 1532 3052 50Tay Chok Chuan 102240.035

1 4 3 1 3 2 2 2 3 1 2 0 022 1 17 1310 3049 53Allan Tan Kee Sze 102240.036

0 3 3 2 0 1 1 2 2 3 3 0 321 1 12 1711 2954 48Ong Yen Her 102240.037

1 3 1 4 3 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 320 1 15 1421 2951 51Lim Yeong Chuan 102240.038

0 1 3 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 3 2 322 2 12 1602 2856 51Yeow See Onn 107240.039

0 0 3 3 2 1 4 0 3 3 1 0 121 1 14 1403 2854 52Tan Kian Hui 106240.040

2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 201 1 14 1321 2752 52Giam Tee Seng 104240.041

0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 123 0 14 1302 2754 53Marlon Azores 107240.042

0 2 2 3 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 232 0 13 1012 2355 57Lee Cheng Peck 112240.043
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Rank Player Idx Play

StablefordHandicap

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TotalOut In

Gross

Total Out In

Individual - StablefordPlay Format 

System 36Handicapping

Countback :

:

:

StrokeHole Allocation - Standard Extension

OCC PRESIDENT CUP 2024 Sun 15 Sep 2024

DV LGroup :

1 3 3 3 1 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 221 2 16 2031 3646 43Steffany Chang Mei Leng 89200.01

2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 122 1 18 1812 3641 41Wu Kaiyu 82130.02

3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 222 2 20 1632 3641 45Lilian Yee 86170.03

2 3 3 3 2 3 1 2 1 2 2 2 231 1 20 1502 3542 47Jacqueline Lim 89190.04

4 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 233 2 21 1421 3540 48Teow Bee Kim 88180.05

2 2 3 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 233 2 18 1622 3446 48Kim Min Kyung 94230.06

1 0 4 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 221 2 16 1712 3351 50Chang Youn Young 101290.07

2 3 2 2 3 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 302 1 18 1521 3346 49Lee Sook Fun Flora 95230.08

3 0 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 0 2 234 1 19 1403 3344 51Daphne Wong 95220.09

1 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 1 2 1 0 331 1 14 1832 3252 48Jun Hye Jin 100270.010

1 0 2 1 3 4 1 2 2 1 2 2 322 2 16 1611 3250 51Poh Lay Guat 101280.011

1 3 2 3 0 2 2 0 4 0 1 2 321 0 14 1732 3150 47Shen Teng Mei Tung 97230.012

2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 3 2 2 221 2 16 1502 3153 54Tricia J Lim 107330.013

2 3 1 1 0 1 3 2 3 1 3 0 303 3 16 1502 3149 51Zhang Tianxue 100250.014

1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 5 0 2 0 322 2 13 1721 3054 51Lee Jinah 105300.015

2 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 2 2 2 2 321 3 16 1402 3051 54Jenny Ong Keow Hiong 105290.016

3 2 1 0 2 2 3 2 0 1 4 0 133 1 16 1402 3049 54Clara Lee 103260.017

3 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 4 2 1 2 220 2 13 1511 2853 52Shin Myung Yong 105280.018

3 1 2 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 0 2 122 1 14 1232 2655 57Li Fanhui 112330.019

2 2 3 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 0 320 3 14 1201 2653 56Ng Choon Choon 109300.020

1 1 3 1 1 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 421 1 13 1221 2554 58Tina Wee 112290.021

3 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 1 112 0 13 1021 2356 60Pang Gek Suan 116340.022

1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 222 1 11 1122 2259 61Winnie Wong Lai Kuen 120360.023

1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 3 0 1 122 1 8 1110 1961 59Jennifer Soh Soh Khoon 120340.024

0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 213 0 8 610 1468 69Wong Enn Ai Beverly 137350.025
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Rank Player Idx Play

StablefordHandicap

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TotalOut In

Gross

Total Out In

Individual - StablefordPlay Format 

System 36Handicapping

Countback :

:

:

StrokeHole Allocation - Standard Extension

OCC PRESIDENT CUP 2024 Sun 15 Sep 2024

DV MGroup :

2 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 0 2 3 132 2 19 1922 3839 39Kunal Chakraborty 78110.01

2 2 2 2 1 3 4 1 2 2 1 1 313 3 19 1831 3743 45Joseph Samy 88200.02

1 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 1 111 1 19 1823 3737 38Wang Li Chieh Jacky 7570.03

2 2 1 2 3 4 2 3 2 1 2 3 112 2 20 1722 3738 42Joseph Phua 80120.04

4 2 3 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 222 1 21 1622 3740 45Lim Ah Bah 85170.05

2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 213 2 16 2032 3644 41Vincent Chong 85160.06

1 2 3 1 2 1 2 2 4 3 2 1 221 2 16 2023 3647 44Jansen Sulaeman 91220.07

1 3 2 1 2 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 121 2 16 2023 3639 36Johann Lau Khai Feng 7560.08

2 1 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 2 221 2 18 1822 3639 39Tan Kok Lai 7890.09

2 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 3 1 1 2 212 2 20 1633 3643 47Low Han Thong 90210.010

2 3 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 1 3 1 122 2 20 1613 3644 49Eng Seh Ping 93240.011

2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 202 3 20 1602 3635 39 7450.012

3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 1 102 2 21 1521 3640 46 86170.013

2 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 222 3 22 1423 3639 48 87180.014

2 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 132 3 16 1911 3547 45 92220.015

3 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 3 2 222 3 17 1812 3547 47 94240.016

2 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 332 2 18 1713 3544 45 89190.017

2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 0 2 3 123 2 18 1721 3542 43 85150.018

2 3 2 3 2 1 3 2 3 1 0 2 122 2 19 1622 3543 47

Winston Lau Choong Kwang 

Lim Tiek Seng

Yeo Kian Peng

Er Song Hwee

Ong Puay Chong

Ler Pheck Hiang

Jung Seoung Hoon Eddie 

Lim 90200.019

2 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 222 3 20 1513 3544 50William Tan Chun Kuang 94240.020

2 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 2 3 2 1 113 2 20 1521 3540 45Li Tjin Hoa 85150.021

3 1 4 1 2 3 1 2 3 3 0 1 312 2 21 1403 3539 48Ng Soon Lee 87160.022

2 1 1 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 131 1 14 2033 3450 44Raymond Lim 94230.023

2 3 1 1 2 0 0 3 4 2 2 2 322 2 15 1912 3447 44Koh Wah Hui 91200.024

3 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 3 210 0 16 1823 3447 46Neo Aik Cheng 93220.025

3 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 3 1 2 1 233 2 17 1710 3446 47Sing Kow Kiae 93220.026

3 3 3 1 2 3 3 1 2 1 2 1 311 0 20 1404 3443 51Patrick Yang 94220.027

2 3 3 2 2 3 1 2 2 0 3 0 122 2 21 1322 3441 50Park Jin Bok 91200.028

2 3 2 3 2 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 232 3 19 1432 3344 49Ong Peoy Kuan 93210.029

2 2 0 0 3 2 1 1 4 0 1 2 323 2 18 1404 3245 49Lee Jin 94210.030

1 3 3 1 2 2 3 3 3 1 0 0 020 3 18 1423 3246 52Liow Kah Kheong 98230.031

3 2 1 2 0 3 0 1 4 1 3 1 332 0 13 1820 3152 45Loo Hock Leong 97210.032

1 2 2 1 2 0 3 1 3 1 2 1 120 3 14 1733 3150 48Yu Hong Chin 98240.033

2 2 3 2 2 1 2 0 2 2 0 2 211 3 19 1213 3145 53Joseph Rozariyah 98240.034

2 1 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 320 2 15 1512 3049 50Dominic Siu 99240.035

3 1 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 1 121 1 16 1422 3048 51Koh Kew Sek 99240.036

3 1 2 0 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 0 221 2 16 1313 2948 52Chiang Kim Hong 100240.037

1 1 1 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 2 411 1 10 1512 2554 51Christopher Lee 105240.038

2 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 321 2 10 1412 2454 51Loh Peng Nang 105240.039

2 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 102 1 13 1012 2351 55George Ng 106240.040

2 2 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 121 2 12 811 2052 58Victor Lim Kee Liew 110240.041
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Rank Player Idx Play

StablefordHandicap

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TotalOut In

Gross

Total Out In

Individual - StablefordPlay Format 

System 36Handicapping

Countback :

:

:

StrokeHole Allocation - Standard Extension

OCC PRESIDENT CUP 2024 Sun 15 Sep 2024

VA LGroup :

2 2 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 2 3 2 221 1 16 2022 3648 42Maureen Goh 90200.01

1 3 1 2 2 3 3 2 1 2 3 2 211 2 17 1932 3649 44Cheng Dee Jee 93230.02

3 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 113 3 21 1532 3642 45Melissa Sim 87170.03

2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 012 2 19 1622 3544 44Kim Sung Mi 88170.04

1 3 3 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 3 3 222 1 13 2130 3453 41Lee Hye Eun 94210.05

1 3 2 2 2 1 0 3 2 3 1 2 212 2 17 1732 3447 45Wong Say Lin 92200.06

2 3 2 1 2 2 0 3 2 2 2 3 211 1 17 1723 3448 45Nina Koh 93210.07

1 3 3 3 2 0 4 2 1 1 0 3 220 2 15 1721 3250 46Kwok Lilian 96220.08

1 3 3 3 1 2 0 1 2 3 2 2 210 1 16 1632 3251 49Lee Hyunjung 100260.09

0 3 2 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 222 3 14 1722 3155 50Linda Lee 105300.010

2 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 2 0 2 222 2 14 1622 3056 51Kim Yeon Ah 107310.011

1 3 0 1 0 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 100 0 11 1843 2958 47Pearlyn Koh 105270.012

0 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 212 2 13 1640 2956 51Lyn Yong Chin Lin 107300.013

2 1 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 212 0 16 1322 2954 54Suan Tju Helen 108310.014

0 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 212 2 13 1311 2660 56Kim Da Wn 116350.015

0 2 2 1 0 1 3 0 2 1 0 2 224 1 13 1202 2558 55Yoon Young Mi 113310.016

0 0 1 0 3 2 1 3 2 1 2 2 030 0 7 1511 2265 52Shin Ji Hye 117310.017

1 2 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 1 022 0 11 1113 2262 57Catherine Zhu 119330.018

0 2 3 0 0 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 012 1 11 1102 2261 59Molly Chua 120350.019
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Rank Player Idx Play

StablefordHandicap

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TotalOut In

Gross

Total Out In

Individual - StablefordPlay Format 

System 36Handicapping

Countback :

:

:

StrokeHole Allocation - Standard Extension

OCC PRESIDENT CUP 2024 Sun 15 Sep 2024

VA MGroup :

3 2 1 4 1 2 3 1 1 2 4 2 222 2 20 2033 4039 36Jeffrey Wong 7590.01

3 3 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 1 322 2 20 1832 3838 38Tan Chee Boon Eugene 7680.02

1 3 0 2 1 2 3 1 3 2 2 3 312 2 15 2242 3745 36Cheong Nam Do 81120.03

2 3 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 220 3 16 2143 3744 36Francis Ong 80110.04

2 1 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 312 2 17 2041 3746 40Lee Jong Geun 86170.05

2 2 3 2 3 2 1 3 2 2 2 1 312 1 18 1941 3745 41Mun Hyun Su 86170.06

0 4 1 3 2 0 3 3 2 2 3 2 112 3 18 1923 3742 39Ok Chang Hun 81120.07

1 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 223 2 17 1931 3646 41Kim Jin Ok 87170.08

3 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 232 1 18 1831 3645 43Kim Dae Yon 88180.09

2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 211 2 18 1811 3647 45Neo Lay Hwee 92220.010

2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 3 211 3 19 1712 3643 42Ng Han Chew 85150.011

2 3 2 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 223 2 20 1633 3644 46Martin Lau 90200.012

1 3 1 2 0 0 1 2 2 3 2 2 313 2 15 2043 3548 40Yun Do Gyeong 88170.013

0 1 2 3 2 1 1 3 1 2 2 3 232 1 15 2033 3548 41Jeffrey Chua 89180.014

1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 1 311 2 15 2030 3551 43Matsukawa Yang 94220.015

2 2 2 4 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 2 232 1 16 1911 3550 44Jeremy Wong Sui Jie 94220.016

1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 0 3 2 2 132 3 17 1821 3548 45Park Changwan 93220.017

2 1 3 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 132 2 17 1821 3548 45Richard Tan Kia Miang 93220.018

2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 122 1 17 1821 3549 46Khoo Kah Nan 95240.019

1 2 3 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 2 333 2 18 1733 3545 44Tan Heng Wang 89180.020

2 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 3 021 2 18 1732 3545 44An Sung Jin 89180.021

2 3 2 1 3 2 2 1 2 2 3 3 122 2 19 1602 3543 44Huang Cheng Te 87160.022

2 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 3 3 2 231 2 14 2022 3451 43Oh Koh Chuan 94220.023

0 2 2 3 0 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 212 2 16 1812 3450 45Michael Geow 95230.024

1 1 3 2 1 3 0 0 2 3 2 2 323 2 17 1731 3446 46Neo Gim Seong 92180.025

0 3 3 3 2 2 0 1 2 2 3 2 212 1 18 1632 3447 46Lim Kuang Beng 93210.026

2 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 322 2 18 1612 3448 47Tan Yik Kuan 95230.027

0 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 223 3 18 1602 3445 45Stephen Ho 90180.028

1 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 3 221 2 15 1811 3351 46Patrick Ng 97240.029

3 4 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 3 222 1 17 1620 3349 48Dennis Tan Meng Heng 97240.030

2 2 3 3 0 3 0 3 2 3 2 2 123 1 17 1610 3347 45Chung Kwangpyo 92190.031

3 2 2 2 2 0 3 2 1 2 3 0 122 2 17 1622 3349 47Yeo Kim Seng 96230.032

0 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 0 2 1 2 022 2 19 1423 3344 47Keong Poh Wah 91180.033

2 1 3 1 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 232 1 16 1612 3249 50Chooi Khai Pheng 99220.034

1 3 3 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 132 1 18 1422 3248 50Chng Chee Beow 98240.035

1 3 2 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 2 021 2 14 1622 3052 48Thomas Chong 100240.036

0 3 2 1 2 0 3 0 0 3 3 2 230 0 10 1932 2955 44Goh Lam Kiong 99220.037

0 2 2 4 0 0 3 1 2 0 3 1 423 1 12 1710 2955 51Prakash Thomas 106240.038

0 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 112 1 14 1521 2952 49Tan Heng Meng 101240.039

0 3 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 0 222 2 13 1512 2855 49Lee Fui Howe 104240.040

0 3 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 3 1 011 2 15 1102 2652 53Simon Teo Boon Hwee 105240.041

0 0 2 2 0 1 1 2 3 3 1 1 031 0 8 1732 2560 47Goh Soon Pooh 107240.042

1 0 0 2 0 2 1 3 1 0 2 2 213 1 10 1421 2457 50Kim Dong Hyun 107240.043

1 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 220 0 10 1221 2256 52Goh Daniel 108240.044
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